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[EE] R__11] 0.99795 | 0.98348 | 1.01082 | 0.99776 | 0.7903] _ 101.8 2.72 0.37 0.75 3.84 3.03 0.06 0.02 0.10 0.18 0.14 0.03 0.02 4.04 3.20
2% H R_ 12| 0.99679 | 0.99026 | 1.00959 | 0.99766 | 0.7599] _ 101.8 2.71 0.36 0.76 3.84 291 0.06 0.02 0.10 0.18 0.14 0.03 0.02 4.04 3.07
3%H R__13] 0.99678 | 0.99017 | 1.00950 | 0.99766 | 0.7307] _ 101.8 2.71 0.36 0.77 3.83 2.80 0.06 0.02 0.10 0.18 0.13 0.03 0.02 4.04 2.95
45R R 14| 0.99677 | 0.99007 | 1.00941 | 0.99765 | 0.7026] 1018 2.70 0.35 0.77 3.83 2.69 0.06 0.02 0.10 0.18 0.13 0.03 0.02 4.03 2.83
5% H R 15| 0.99676 | 0.98997 | 1.00932 | 0.99765 | 06756] 101.8 2.69 0.35 0.78 3.82 258 0.06 0.02 0.10 0.18 0.12 0.03 0.02 403 2.72
6% H R_ 16| 0.99675 | 0.98987 | 1.00924 | 0.99764 | 06496] 1018 2.68 0.35 0.79 3.82 248 0.06 0.02 0.10 0.18 0.12 0.03 0.02 402 2.61
158 R_17] 0.99674 | 0.98977 | 1.00915 | 0.99764 | 06246] 1018 2.67 0.34 0.80 3.81 2.38 0.06 0.02 0.10 0.18 0.11 0.03 0.02 402 2.51
8% H R 18] 0.99673 | 0.98966 | 1.00907 | 0.99763 | 0.6006]  101.8 2.66 0.34 0.80 3.81 2.29 0.06 0.02 0.10 0.18 0.11 0.03 0.02 401 2.41
9% H R_19] 0.99671 | 0.98955 | 1.00899 | 0.99762 | 05775] 1018 2.65 0.34 0.81 3.80 2.19 0.06 0.02 0.10 0.18 0.11 0.03 0.02 401 2.32
1068 |R_ 20| 0.99670 | 0.98944 | 1.00891 | 0.99762 | 05553] 101.8 2.64 0.33 0.82 3.80 211 0.06 0.02 0.11 0.18 0.10 0.03 0.01 4.00 2.22
1148 |R_ 21| 0.99669 | 0.98933 | 1.00883 | 0.99761 | 05339 1018 2.64 0.33 0.83 3.79 2.02 0.06 0.02 0.11 0.18 0.10 0.03 0.01 4.00 2.14
1228 __|R_22] 0.99176 | 0.99215 | 0.99995 | 0.99329 | 05134 1018 2.63 0.33 0.83 3.79 1.94 0.06 0.01 0.11 0.18 0.09 0.03 0.01 4.00 2.05
13228 |R_ 23] 0.99169 | 0.99209 | 0.99995 | 0.99325 | 0.4936] 1018 2.61 0.32 0.83 3.76 1.86 0.06 0.01 0.11 0.18 0.09 0.03 0.01 3.97 1.96
14% 8  |R_ 24| 0.99162 | 0.99203 | 0.99995 | 0.99320 | 0.4746] 1018 2.58 0.32 0.83 374 177 0.06 0.01 0.11 0.18 0.09 0.03 0.01 3.95 1.87
1528 |R_ 25| 0.99155 | 0.99196 | 0.99995 | 0.99315 | 0.4564] 1018 2.56 0.32 0.83 371 1.69 0.06 0.01 0.11 0.18 0.08 0.03 0.01 3.92 1.79
16%E8  |R_ 26| 0.99148 | 0.99190 | 0.99995 | 0.99311 | 04388 1018 254 0.32 0.83 3.69 1.62 0.06 0.01 0.11 0.18 0.08 0.03 0.01 3.90 171
17%8  |R_27] 0.99140 | 0.99183 | 0.99995 | 0.99306 | 0.4220] 1018 2.52 0.31 0.83 3.66 1.55 0.06 0.01 0.11 0.18 0.08 0.03 0.01 3.87 1.63
18%EE  |R_ 28] 0.99133 | 0.99176 | 0.99995 | 0.99301 | 0.4057] 1018 2.50 0.31 0.83 3.64 148 0.06 0.01 0.11 0.18 0.07 0.03 0.01 3.8 1.56
19% 8 |R_29] 0.99125 | 0.99169 | 0.99995 | 0.99296 | 0.3901 101.8 2.48 0.31 0.83 3.62 141 0.06 0.01 0.11 0.18 0.07 0.03 0.01 3.82 1.49
2028 |R_30] 099118 | 0.99162 | 0.99995 | 0.99291 | 0.3751 101.8 2.45 0.31 0.83 3.59 135 0.06 0.01 0.11 0.18 0.07 0.03 0.01 3.80 1.42
2128 |R_31] 0.99110 | 0.99155 | 0.99995 | 0.99286 | 0.3607] 1018 2.43 0.30 0.83 357 1.29 0.06 0.01 0.11 0.18 0.06 0.02 0.01 3.77 1.36
2228 |R_ 32| 099102 | 0.99148 | 0.99995 | 0.99281 | 0.3468] 1018 241 0.30 0.83 354 1.23 0.06 0.01 0.11 0.18 0.06 0.02 0.01 3.75 1.30
23% 8 |R_ 33| 0.99094 | 0.99141 | 0.99995 | 0.99276 | 0.3335] 1018 2.39 0.30 0.83 352 117 0.06 0.01 0.11 0.18 0.06 0.02 0.01 3.72 1.24
2428 |R_34] 099085 | 0.99133 | 0.99995 | 0.99270 | 0.3207] 1018 2.37 0.30 0.83 3.49 112 0.06 0.01 0.11 0.18 0.06 0.02 0.01 3.70 1.18
2528 |R_ 35| 0.99077 | 0.99126 | 0.99995 | 0.99265 | 0.3083] 1018 2.35 0.29 0.83 3.47 1.07 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.18 0.05 0.02 0.01 3.67 113
2628 |R_ 36 0.99068 | 0.99118 | 0.99995 | 0.99259 | 0.2965] 1018 2.32 0.29 0.83 3.45 1.02 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.17 0.05 0.02 0.01 3.65 1.08
2728 |R_37] 099060 | 0.99110 | 0.99995 | 0.99254 | 0.2851 101.8 2.30 0.29 0.83 3.42 0.98 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.17 0.05 0.02 0.01 3.62 1.03
28%H |R_ 38| 099051 | 0.99102 | 0.99995 | 0.99248 | 02741 101.8 2.28 0.29 0.83 3.40 0.93 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.17 0.05 0.02 0.01 3.60 0.99
2928 |R_39] 099042 | 0.99094 | 0.99995 | 0.99243 | 0.2636] 1018 2.26 0.28 0.83 337 0.89 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.17 0.05 0.02 0.01 357 0.94
3028 |R_ 40| 0.99032 | 0.99086 | 0.99995 | 0.99237 | 0.2534] 1018 2.04 0.28 0.83 3.35 0.85 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.17 0.04 0.02 0.01 3.54 0.90
3128 |R_41] 0.99023 | 0.99078 | 0.99995 | 0.99231 | 0.2437] 1018 2.02 0.28 0.83 3.33 0.81 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.17 0.04 0.02 0.01 352 0.86
3228 |R_ 42| 0.99013 | 0.99069 | 0.99995 | 0.99225 | 0.2343] 1018 2.19 0.27 0.83 3.30 0.77 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.17 0.04 0.02 0.01 3.49 0.82
33%8  |R_ 43| 0.99003 | 0.99060 | 0.99995 | 0.99219 | 0.2253] 1018 2.17 027 0.83 3.28 0.74 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.17 0.04 0.02 0.01 347 0.78
34%8 |R_44] 098993 | 0.99051 | 0.99995 | 0.99213 | 0.2166] 1018 2.15 0.27 0.83 3.25 0.70 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.17 0.04 0.02 0.00 3.44 0.75
3528 |R_ 45| 0.98983 | 0.99042 | 0.99995 | 0.99207 | 0.2083] 1018 2.13 027 0.83 3.23 0.67 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.17 0.04 0.02 0.00 3.42 0.71
3628 |R_46] 0.98973 | 0.99033 | 0.99995 | 0.99200 | 0.2003] 1018 2.11 0.26 0.83 3.20 0.64 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.17 0.03 0.02 0.00 3.39 0.68
3728 |R_47] 0.98962 | 0.99023 | 0.99995 | 0.99194 | 0.1926] 1018 2.09 0.26 0.83 3.18 0.61 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.17 0.03 0.02 0.00 337 0.65
38%H |R_ 48] 0.98951 | 0.99014 | 0.99995 | 0.99187 | 0.1852] 1018 2.06 0.26 0.83 3.16 0.58 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.17 0.03 0.02 0.00 3.34 0.62
3928 |R_49] 0.98940 | 0.99004 | 0.99995 | 0.99181 | 0.1780] 1018 2.04 0.26 0.83 3.13 0.56 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.17 0.03 0.02 0.00 3.32 0.59
2058 |R_ 50| 0.98929 | 0.98994 | 0.99995 | 0.99174 | o0.1712] 1018 2.02 0.25 0.83 311 0.53 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.17 0.03 0.02 0.00 3.29 0.56
41%8 |R_ 51| 0.98917 | 0.98984 | 0.99995 | 0.99167 | 0.1646] 1018 2.00 0.25 0.83 3.08 051 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.17 0.03 0.02 0.00 3.27 054
228 |R_ 52| 0.98905 | 0.98973 | 0.99995 | 0.99160 | 0.1583] 1018 1.98 0.25 0.83 3.06 0.48 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.16 0.03 0.02 0.00 3.24 051
23%8 |R_ 53] 0.98893 | 0.98963 | 0.99995 | 0.99153 | 0.1522] 1018 1.96 0.25 0.83 3.03 0.46 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.16 0.02 0.02 0.00 3.22 0.49
24%H |R_ 54| 0.98881 | 0.98952 | 0.99995 | 0.99146 | 0.1463] 1018 1.93 0.24 0.83 301 0.44 0.05 0.01 0.11 0.16 0.02 0.02 0.00 3.19 0.47
45258 |R_ 55| 0.98868 | 0.98941 | 0.99995 | 0.99138 | 0.1407] 1018 1.91 024 0.83 2.99 0.42 0.04 0.01 0.11 0.16 0.02 0.02 0.00 3.17 0.45
6% 8 |R_ 56| 0.98855 | 098929 | 0.99995 | 0.99131 | 0.1353] 1018 1.89 024 0.83 2.96 0.40 0.04 0.01 0.11 0.16 0.02 0.02 0.00 3.14 0.43
27%8 |R_ 57| 0.98842 | 0.98918 | 0.99995 | 0.99123 | 0.1301 101.8 187 024 0.83 2.94 0.38 0.04 0.01 0.11 0.16 0.02 0.02 0.00 3.12 041
18% 8 |R_ 58] 0.98828 | 0.98906 | 0.99995 | 0.99115 | 0.1251 101.8 185 0.23 0.83 2.91 0.36 0.04 0.01 0.11 0.16 0.02 0.02 0.00 3.09 0.39
2925 |R_ 59| 0.98814 | 0.98894 | 0.99995 | 0.99107 | 0.1203] 1018 183 0.23 0.83 2.89 0.35 0.04 0.01 0.11 0.16 0.02 0.02 0.00 3.07 0.37
& B 116.82 14.79 41.02 172.63 66.30 2.73 0.67 5.29 3.69 3.25 1.20 0.46 182.53 70.01




